
Wet And Dry Vacuum With Water And Hepa Air 

Filters

CUSTOMER

 DATE

 APPROVALS

 DESCRIPTION:

230V ~ 50Hz 1200W. Wet and dry vacuum with water and HEPA air filters: retains dust, pet hair, and 

small particles, which are eliminated simply by emptying the water from the tank. Blowing function. 

Electronic power regulation  min >> max (1400W). 0 / I switch. 1 turbo brush with transparent cover, and 

2 floor brushes, one to vacuum solids and the other liquids. Nozzle for small areas, brush for upholstery, 

dusting brush. 4,8m cord for a wide range. Container in transparent plastic, with place to wind up the 

electrical cable and to support suction pipe: the base is designed for attaching all accessories. Easy to 

move thanks to swivel caster wheels and convenient handle.
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POWER

PIECES FOR MASTER

PIECES FOR LAYER

PIECES FOR PALLETS

SINGLE PACKAGE DIM.

DIMENSIONS MASTER

GROSS WEIGHT

EAN CODE

 1,00

 6,00

 24,00

370x502x360

370x370x500

 6,70

8016117018205

CE

 24,00


