

Wet And Dry Vacuum With Water And Hepa Air Filters

mod. PAA1





CUSTOMER		DATE	09/09/2016
		APPROVALS	CE

## **DESCRIPTION:**

230V ~ 50Hz 1200W. Wet and dry vacuum with water and HEPA air filters: retains dust, pet hair, and small particles, which are eliminated simply by emptying the water from the tank. Blowing function. Electronic power regulation min >> max (1400W). 0 / I switch. 1 turbo brush with transparent cover, and 2 floor brushes, one to vacuum solids and the other liquids. Nozzle for small areas, brush for upholstery, dusting brush. 4,8m cord for a wide range. Container in transparent plastic, with place to wind up the electrical cable and to support suction pipe: the base is designed for attaching all accessories. Easy to move thanks to swivel caster wheels and convenient handle.

POWER	1,00	SINGLE PACKAGE DIM.	370x502x360
PIECES FOR MASTER	24,00	DIMENSIONS MASTER	370x370x500
PIECES FOR LAYER	6,00	GROSS WEIGHT	6,70
PIECES FOR PALLETS	24,00	EAN CODE	8016117018205

PRICE: